Products and Solutions
To Measure, Monitor and Control
Flow Pressure Level Analytical
For The Process Industries
Temperature
AE VIBRATING
LEVEL SWITCH
Applications

The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing. We reserve the right to make modofications to the specifications and materials.                 1
AE718 VIBRATING LEVEL SWITCH
How To Order
Standard Version (Special Options On Request)
AE 738
Type
Body Material
Process Connection
Special
Electrical Connection
Output
Code Body Material
SS Stainless steel
Code Output
TPNP Transistor PNP
CLES Contactless Electronic Switch
Code Process Connection
MPP3/4 3/4” BSPP Male Connection
MPP1 1” BSPP Male Connection
Code Electrical Connection
D Cable Plug EN 175301-803
0 Bare Terminals
(No Cable Plug)
Code Special
0 Standard Version
Dimensions (mm)
1” BSPP Male Connection
BSPP
3/4” BSPP Male Connection
BSPP
2
AE718 VIBRATING LEVEL SWITCH
(62) (21) 29379590, 29379591, 68292838, 8822918 (62)
(21) 29379571
E-mail: sales@suksespratama.com
For Your Sales and After Sales, please contact:
Indonesia Sole Distributor
PT. Multi Sukses Pratama
Jl. Bandengan Utara No. 80
Rukan Bandengan Indah D No.20